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Pieczęć zamawiającego
Streszczenie oceny i porównania złożonych ofert

	Nr oferty
	Nazwa i adres wykonawcy
	Cena oferty

Gwarancja
	Liczba pkt
w kryterium

Cena 90%
	Liczba pkt
w kryterium

Gwarancja 10%
	Razem pkt

	1
	 Marian i Krzysztof Podemscy s.c. 98-300 Wieluń, ul. St.Grabowskiej 16
	 38 405,87zł
55 miesięcy
	450,00 
	45,85
	495,85

	2
	P.P.U.H. „ESBUD” sp. j. Dutka, Jaglic, Raducki 98-300 Wieluń, ul. Traugutta 51


	 50 871,33zł
60 miesięcy
	339,75
	50,00
	389,75


31.03.2009r.
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